Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitor.
FEATURES
Designed for very low ESR.
* Molded Case available in four case codes.
* Extended Range Values
* Compatible with automatic pick and place equipment.
* Meets or Exceeds EIA standard 535BAAC .
* Suitable for high frequency as high speed PC, Switching

DC
Leakage
㎂
@+25℃
Max
DF
%
@+25℃
120㎐
Max
ESR
Ω
@+25℃
Max
4 Volt Rating @+85℃ (2.5 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCE0G685*AAR3000 A 6.8 0.5 8 3.00
TCSCE0G106*AAR2000 A 10 0.5 8 2.00
TCSCE0G156*AAR1500 A 15 0.6 8 1.50
TCSCE0G226*BAR0600 B 22 0.9 8 0.60
TCSCE0G336*CAR0500 C 33 1.3 8 0.50
TCSCE0G107*CAR0150 C 100 4.0 8 0.15
TCSCE0G157*DAR0125 D 150 6.0 8 0.12
TCSCE0G227*DAR0100 D 220 8.8 8 0.10
TCSCE0G337*DAR0100 D 330 13.2 8 0.10
TCSCE0G477*DAR0100 D 470 18.8 8 0.10
6.3 Volt Rating @+85℃ (4 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCE0J225*AAR6000 A 2.2 0.5 8 6.00
TCSCE0J335*AAR6000 A 3.3 0.5 8 6.00
TCSCE0J475*AAR3500 A 4.7 0.5 8 3.50
TCSCE0J685*AAR2000 A 6.8 0.5 8 2.00
TCSCE0J685*BAR1200 B 6.8 0.5 8 1.20
TCSCE0J106*AAR2000 A 10 0.6 8 2.00
TCSCE0J106*BAR1500 B 10 0.6 8 1.50
TCSCE0J156*AAR1500 A 15 0.8 8 1.50
TCSCE0J156*BAR1000 B 15 0.8 8 1.00
TCSCE0J226*BAR0800 B 22 1.3 8 0.80
TCSCE0J226*CAR0500 C 22 1.3 8 0.50
TCSCE0J476*BAR0400 B 47 3.0 8 0.40
TCSCE0J476*CAR0400 C 47 3.0 8 0.40
TCSCE0J476*DAR0220 D 47 3.0 8 0.22
TCSCE0J686*DAR0200 D 68 4.3 8 0.20
TCSCE0J107*CAR0150 C 100 6.3 8 0.15
TCSCE0J107*DAR0150 D 100 6.3 8 0.15
TCSCE0J107*DAR0200 D 100 6.3 8 0.20
TCSCE0J227*DAR0150 D 220 13.9 8 0.15
TCSCE0J337*DAR0100 D 330 20.8 10 0.10
10 Volt Rating @+85℃ (6.3 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCE1A225*AAR6000 A 2.2 0.5 8 6.00
TCSCE1A335*AAR4000 A 3.3 0.5 8 4.00
TCSCE1A475*AAR3000 A 4.7 0.5 8 3.00
TCSCE1A475*BAR1500 B 4.7 0.7 8 1.50
TCSCE1A685*AAR3000 A 6.8 0.7 8 3.00
TCSCE1A685*BAR1200 B 6.8 0.7 8 1.20
TCSCE1A106*AAR2000 A 10 1.0 8 2.00
TCSCE1A106*BAR1000 B 10 1.0 8 1.00
TCSCE1A106*CAR0800 C 10 1.0 8 0.80
TCSCE1A156*AAR1000 A 15 1.5 8 1.00
TCSCE1A156*BAR0700 B 15 1.5 8 0.70
Part Number
Case
Size
Capaci-
tance
㎌
DC
Leakage
㎂
@+25℃
Max
DF
%
@+25℃
120㎐
Max
ESR
Ω
@+25℃
Max
10 Volt Rating @+85℃ (6.3 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCE1A156*CAR0500 C 15 1.5 8 0.50
TCSCE1A336*BAR0500 B 33 3.3 8 0.50
TCSCE1A336*BAR0650 B 33 3.3 8 0.65
TCSCE1A226*CAR0400 C 22 2.2 8 0.40
TCSCE1A336*DAR0250 D 33 3.3 8 0.25
TCSCE1A476*DAR0220 D 47 4.7 8 0.22
TCSCE1A686*DAR0200 D 68 6.8 8 0.20
TCSCE1A107*DAR0100 D 100 10.0 8 0.10
TCSCE1A107*DAR0150 D 100 10.0 8 0.15
TCSCE1A157*DAR0100 D 150 15.0 8 0.10
TCSCE1A157*DAR0150 D 150 15.0 8 0.15
TCSCE1A227*DAR0100 D 220 22.0 8 0.10
TCSCE1A227*DAR0150 D 220 22.0 8 0.15
16 Volt Rating @+85℃ (10 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCE1C105*AAR6000 A 1 0.5 4 6.00
TCSCE1C155*AAR6000 A 1.5 0.5 8 6.00
TCSCE1C225*AAR4000 A 2.2 0.5 8 4.00
TCSCE1C335*AAR4000 A 3.3 0.5 8 4.00
TCSCE1C335*BAR2000 B 3.3 0.5 8 2.00
TCSCE1C475*AAR3000 A 4.7 0.7 8 3.00
TCSCE1C475*BAR1500 B 4.7 0.7 8 1.50
TCSCE1C685*BAR1200 B 6.8 1.0 8 1.20
TCSCE1C685*CAR0800 C 6.8 1.0 8 0.80
TCSCE1C106*BAR1000 B 10 1.6 8 1.00
TCSCE1C106*CAR0600 C 10 1.6 8 0.60
TCSCE1C226*BAR0600 B 22 3.5 8 0.40
TCSCE1C226*CAR0400 C 22 3.5 8 0.40
TCSCE1C226*DAR0300 D 22 3.5 8 0.30
TCSCE1C336*DAR0300 D 33 5.3 8 0.30
TCSCE1C476*CAR0350 C 47 7.5 8 0.35
TCSCE1C476*DAR0150 D 47 7.5 8 0.15
TCSCE1C476*DAR0200 D 47 7.5 8 0.20
TCSCE1C476*DAR0200 D 47 7.5 8 0.15
TCSCE1C686*DAR0150 D 68 10.8 8 0.15
TCSCE1C107*DAR0100 D 100 16.0 8 0.10
TCSCE1C107*DAR0150 D 100 16.0 8 0.15
20 Volt Rating @+85℃ (13 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCE1D684*AAR8000 A 0.68 0.5 4 8.00
TCSCE1D105*AAR5500 A 1 0.5 8 5.50
TCSCE1D155*AAR4500 A 1.5 0.5 8 4.50
TCSCE1D225*AAR4000 A 2.2 0.5 8 4.00
TCSCE1D335*AAR2500 A 3.3 0.5 8 2.50
TCSCE1D475*BAR1500 B 4.7 1.0 8 1.50
Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitor.
SCE(Low ESR Tantalum Chip Capacitors)
SCE Rating & Part Number Reference
Part Number
Case
Size
Capaci-
tance
㎌
DC
Leakage
㎂
@+25℃
Max
DF
%
@+25℃
120㎐
Max
ESR
Ω
@+25℃
Max
20 Volt Rating @+85℃ (13 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCE1D685*BAR1500 B 6.8 1.4 8 1.50
TCSCE1D685*CAR0600 C 6.8 1.4 8 0.60
TCSCE1D106*CAR0500 C 10 2.0 8 0.50
TCSCE1D156*CAR0450 C 15 3.0 8 0.45
TCSCE1D156*DAR0400 D 15 3.0 8 0.40
TCSCE1D226*DAR0300 D 22 4.4 8 0.30
TCSCE1D336*DAR0300 D 33 6.6 8 0.30
TCSCE1D476*DAR0200 D 47 9.4 8 0.20
TCSCE1D686*DAR0200 D 68 13.6 8 0.20
TCSCE1D686*DAR0300 D 68 13.6 8 0.30
25 Volt Rating @+85℃ (16 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCE1E474*AAR9000 A 0.47 0.5 4 9.00
TCSCE1E684*AAR6000 A 0.68 0.5 6 6.00
TCSCE1E105*AAR4000 A 1 0.5 8 4.00
TCSCE1E335*BAR2000 B 3.3 0.8 8 2.00
TCSCE1E106*CAR0600 C 10 2.5 8 0.60
TCSCE1E106*DAR0400 D 10 2.5 8 0.40
TCSCE1E156*DAR0400 D 15 3.7 8 0.40
TCSCE1E226*DAR0200 D 22 5.5 8 0.20
TCSCE1E226*DAR0300 D 22 5.5 8 0.30
TCSCE1E336*DAR0300 D 33 8.3 8 0.30
TCSCE1E476*DAR0250 D 47 11.8 8 0.25
35 Volt Rating @+85℃ (22 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCE1V225*BAR2500 B 2.2 0.7 8 2.50
TCSCE1V335*CAR0800 C 3.3 1.1 8 0.80
TCSCE1V475*CAR1000 C 4.7 1.6 8 1.00
TCSCE1V475*DAR1000 D 4.7 1.6 8 1.00
TCSCE1V685*DAR0500 D 6.8 2.3 8 0.50
TCSCE1V106*DAR0300 D 10 3.5 8 0.30
TCSCE1V156*DAR0300 D 15 5.3 8 0.30
TCSCE1V226*DAR0400 D 22 7.7 8 0.40
TCSCE1V336*DAR0300 D 33 11.6 8 0.30
All technical data relates to an ambient temperature of +25℃.Capacitance
and DF are measured at 120㎐, 0.5v RMS with a maximum DC bias of
2.0 volts. DCL is measured at rated voltage after 5 minutes.
*Insert K for ±10% and M for ±20%.